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Anlage
Muhlstr. 15, 74251 Lehrensteinsfeld

Sportwart/in
Weber, Stefan
T 0172 7146699 stefan.weber80@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Starke, Christian
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Ben Boden
m 0151 23065689; boden@cipro.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kaluza, Miroslaw
Kumor, Michael
Louda, Christian
Boden, Ben
Kronmdiiller, Udo
Jauchstetter, Marco
von Schenk, Christoph
Neureuther, Klaus
Straub, Wolfgang
10 Menonna, Rocco
11 Heinitz, Olaf
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Ersatzspieler
E1l Stadelmaier, Martin
E2 Fritz, Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17352830
16751490
16854345
17151061
16591590
17161250
15251432
15450779
15550892
16162850
17159959

17402840
15650820

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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